Bid Tabulation for Sullivan Road Water Main Project —

September 11, 2019

BIDDER

LUC Group, LaGrange, IL
Performance Construction, Plano IL
H. Linden & Sons, Plano, IL

Fox Excavating, Batavia, IL
Copenhaver Construction, Gilberts, IL

Engineer's Estimate

BID

$ 64,150.00
$ 102,700.00
$ 111,844.00
$ 119,225.00

$ 120,790.00

$ 92,382.00



