Bid Tabulation for Sullivan Road Water Main Project – September 11, 2019

BIDDER	BID
LUC Group, LaGrange, IL	\$ 64,150.00
Performance Construction, Plano IL	\$ 102,700.00
H. Linden & Sons, Plano, IL	\$ 111,844.00
Fox Excavating, Batavia, IL	\$ 119,225.00
Copenhaver Construction, Gilberts, IL	\$ 120,790.00
Engineer's Estimate	\$ 92,382.00